Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Audacious Smuggler Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 14
2x Maz Kanata [SHD] 1x Timely Intervention [SHD]
2x Gamorrean Retainer [SHD] 2x Spark of Hope [SHD]
3x Battlefield Marine [SOR] 3x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
3x Homestead Militia [SOR] 2x Spare the Target [SHD]
3x Millennium Falcon [SOR] 3x Resupply [SOR]
3x Tech [SHD] 3x U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]
gx EJ, [:’HHD] <o UPGRADES
X right Hope [ ] Count: 2
2x Qi'ra [SHD]
2% The Marauder [SHD] 2x Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]
3x General Rieekan [SHD] SIDEBOARD
3x HanSolo [SOR] Count: 11
2x Home One [SOR] 1x Confiscate [SHD]
2x Mercenary Gunship [SHD]
2x Legal Authority [SHD]

1x
2x
2x
1x

Bamboozle [SOR]

Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Steadfast Battalion [SOR]
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